

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1308 of 2023

Malikram Nishad **Versus** Shri Ram Chaurasiya & Ors

07.08.2023	Mr. Anand Kesharwani, Advocate for the appellant. Heard on IA No.1, an application for condonation of delay in filing this appeal. Issue notice to the respondents on IA No.1. PF as per rules. Call for the record of Court below. List this appeal after ten weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

J/-