



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1308 of 2023

MALIKRAM NISHAD *versus* SHRI RAM CHAURASIYA

Order Sheet

01/05/2026	Shri Anand Kesharwani, Advocate for the appellant. Shri Pravin Kumar Tulsyan, Advocate for respondent No.3. As prayed by learned counsel appearing for the parties, list this case in the next Lok Adalat. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Gopal	